
ECRCHS ADA - Sept 21 vs Sept 22 Enrollment, Sept 22 ADA and ADA by Type

Grade 9th 10th 11th 12th Total Grade 9th 10th 11th 12th Total 

Sept 2021 Enrollment 838 882 916 914 3550 Sept ADA 794.17 795.06 826.78 851.06 3267.07

Grade 9th 10th 11th 12th Total Type Gen Ed Alt Ed ISP Special Ed Total 

Sept 2022 Enrollment 837 840 880 902 3459 Sept ADA 2715.73 128.12 93 330.22 3267.07

Gen Ed , 2715.73, 83%

Alt Ed, 128.12, 4%

ISP, 93, 3%
Special Ed, 330.22, 

10%

ECRCHS - SEPT 2022 ADA BY TYPE

Gen Ed

Alt Ed

ISP

Special Ed

9th, 794.17, 24%

10th, 795.06, 25%

11th , 826.78, 25%

12th, 851.06, 26%

ECRCHS - SEPT 2022 ADA

9th

10th

11th

12th

9th, 838, 23%

10th, 882, 25%11th , 916, 26%

12th, 914, 26%

ECRCHS - SEPT 2021 ENROLLMENT

9th

10th

11th

12th

9th, 837, 24%

10th, 840, 24%

11th , 880, 26%

12th, 902, 26%

ECRCHS - SEPT 2022 ENROLLMENT

9th

10th

11th

12th


